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Trofej Beograda 2022
Beograd, 28 - 29/5/2022

Disciplina 24 Muški, 50m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
29/05/2022 - 11:19 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

13 - 14 godina

1. PETROVIC, Matija 08 11. April 31.25 441 R
2. PRODANOVIC, Aleksa 09 BPK 33.73 351
3. NESOVANOVIC, Matija 08 Crvena Zvezda 34.63 324
4. COLIC, Vukasin 08 Novi Beograd 011 36.25 283
5. PEROVIC, Luka 08 Novi Beograd 011 36.42 279
6. ZELJKOVIC, Andrej 09 BPK 37.12 263
7. ILIC, Aleksandar 09 BPK 37.13 263
8. JOVICIC, Mihajlo 08 Crvena Zvezda 38.41 237
9. KOCIC, Nikola 09 BPK 39.57 217

15 - 18 godina

1. KAYRA SARIKAYA, Bera 06 Turkey 27.55 644 Q
2. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 04 Neptun 28.10 607 Q
3. DJURICIC, Nenad 04 Vracar 28.26 597 Q
4. DOKMANOVIC, Nikola 05 11. April 28.31 594 Q
5. MISIC, Marko 05 BPK 28.81 563 Q
6. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 05 Dubocica 29.04 550 Q
7. DJUSIC, Dimitrije 04 Crvena Zvezda 29.76 511 R
8. POPOVIC ST., Petar 06 11. April 32.59 389
9. ARSENIJEVIC, Ognjen 05 11. April 33.58 356

10. SICOVIC, Jovan 06 Crvena Zvezda 35.38 304
11. NOVAKOVIĆ, Mateja 06 Crvena Zvezda 36.69 272

DSQ RECEP AKAR, Muhammed 06 Turkey 28.96

Otvoreno

1. DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje 02 11. April 26.88 694 Q
2. KAYRA SARIKAYA, Bera 06 Turkey 27.55 644 Q
3. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 04 Neptun 28.10 607 Q
4. DJURICIC, Nenad 04 Vracar 28.26 597 Q
5. DOKMANOVIC, Nikola 05 11. April 28.31 594 Q
6. MISIC, Marko 05 BPK 28.81 563 Q
7. SEKULOVIC, Sekul 97 Marlin 29.02 551 Q
8. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 05 Dubocica 29.04 550 Q
9. DJUSIC, Dimitrije 04 Crvena Zvezda 29.76 511 R

10. PETROVIC, Matija 08 11. April 31.25 441 R
11. POPOVIC ST., Petar 06 11. April 32.59 389
12. ARSENIJEVIC, Ognjen 05 11. April 33.58 356
13. PRODANOVIC, Aleksa 09 BPK 33.73 351
14. NESOVANOVIC, Matija 08 Crvena Zvezda 34.63 324
15. SICOVIC, Jovan 06 Crvena Zvezda 35.38 304
16. SIMOVIC, Oleg 11 11. April 35.72 295
17. COLIC, Vukasin 08 Novi Beograd 011 36.25 283
18. PEROVIC, Luka 08 Novi Beograd 011 36.42 279
19. NOVAKOVIĆ, Mateja 06 Crvena Zvezda 36.69 272
20. ZELJKOVIC, Andrej 09 BPK 37.12 263
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Trofej Beograda 2022
Beograd, 28 - 29/5/2022

Disciplina 24, Muški, 50m Leđno/Back, Prelim, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

21. ILIC, Aleksandar 09 BPK 37.13 263
22. STAMENKOVIC, Filip 10 BPK 37.37 258
23. JOVICIC, Mihajlo 08 Crvena Zvezda 38.41 237
24. KOCIC, Nikola 09 BPK 39.57 217

DSQ RECEP AKAR, Muhammed 06 Turkey 28.96


